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REDUCTION IN EXPORT DUTY ON IRON ORE FINES

2052. SHRI AVINASH PANDE:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether Government is planning to reduce the export duty on iron ore fines; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor?


ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF             (SHRI VISHNU DEO SAI)
STEEL AND MINES

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise in view of the above.
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